LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 28
7/7/2024 - 9:10

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020
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BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
KITANOVIK, Iva
KOLCESKA, Teodora
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
FRIEDMAN, Anika
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
PANEVA, Darija
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina
NASKOVSKA, Mila
JANKOSKA, Matea
BLAZEVA, Lena
NIKOLOVSKA, Elena
CADIKOVKA, Matea
KARAMANOLIS, Maria
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija
MARTINOVSKA, Ema
BLAZEVSKA, Mila
GRMASHKOSKA, Elena
MILAN, Matja
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
TATULLI, Fiama
TODOROVSKA, Matea
KOSTOSKA, Bojana
HADJISPASOVA, Eva
MALOVSKA, llina
KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
DONOVSKA, Marta
POPQV, Katja
JAKJIMIKJ, Lana
DZUNDEVA, Petra
CVIIETIKJ, Katja
FILEVA, Dora

FILEVA, sara
KRSTEVSKA, Sofija
VELKOVSKA, Kalina
KUTANOSKA, Stefanija

YB

05 PVK Orion

07  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
07 PVK Orion

12 PK Mladost

08 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

09  Neptun
10 DELFIN
10  Neptun

10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
09 PVK Orion

11  SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
11  SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
11  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
12 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
09  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
13 PK Mladost

10 DELFIN
12 DELFIN
13 PVK Orion
08  Neptun
15 PVK Orion
12 DELFIN
12 PVK Orion

11  PVK Orion

09 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
09 AQUASPIRIT

14  SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

13 Neptun

15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
11 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

13 STRUGA

13 DELFIN

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
14  PK Mladost

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
12 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
16  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

13 STRUGA

16 STRUGA

14 Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
14 3DIS

Time

29.08
29.56
31.22
32.79
32.80
33.53
33.62
33.65
34.34
34.72
35.26
35.26
36.05
37.29
39.87
40.69
41.63
41.85
42.19
42.30
42.60
43.91
4417
44.60
45.53
47.05
48.25
48.33
48.92
4951
50.89
51.05
51.44
51.45
51.90
53.75
53.80
54.46
55.84
57.30
57.43
59.51
1:04.93
1:06.78
1:08.30
1:12.51

Pts

592
564
479
413
413
386
383
382
360
348
332
332
311
281
230
216
202
198
194
192
188
172
169
164
154
139
129
129
124
120
110
109
107
107
104

93

93

90

83

77

76

69

53

48

45

38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija

71712024 9:34 - Page 1



LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )
SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 28, Women, 50m Buitterfly, APSOLUTNA KATEGORIJA

Rank

47. APOSTOLOVA, Ana
48. FILIPOVSKA, Teona

DSQ CANSU DEMIRCIOGLU, SELIN

MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

DAMJANOVA, Sofia
KITANOVIK, Iva
KOLCESKA, Teodora
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
FRIEDMAN, Anika
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
PANEVA, Darija

12. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
13. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
14. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
15. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea

16. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina

17. NASKOVSKA, Mila

18. JANKOSKA, Matea

19. BLAZEVA, Lena

20. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena
21. CADIKOVKA, Matea

22. KARAMANOLIS, Maria
23. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
24. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija
25. MARTINOVSKA, Ema
26. BLAZEVSKA, Mila

27. GRMASHKOSKA, Elena
28. MILAN, Matja

29. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
30. TATULI, Fiama

31. TODOROVSKA, Matea
32. KOSTOSKA, Bojana

33. HADJISPASOVA, Eva
34. MALOVSKA, llina

35. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja

36. DONOVSKA, Marta

37. POPOQV, Katja

38. JAKJIMIKJ, Lana

39. DZUNDEVA, Petra

40. CVJIIETIKJ, Katja

41. FILEVA, Dora

42. FILEVA, sara

43. KRSTEVSKA, Sofija

44, VELKOVSKA, Kalina
45, KUTANOSKA, Stefanija

©oNo M~ WNPE

=
©

YB

15
13
02

07
07
12
08
09
10
10
10
09
11
11
11
12
15
09
13
10
12
13
08
15
12
12
11
09
13
09
14
13
15
11
13
13
13
14
13
15
13
12
16
13
16
14
13
14

AQUASPIRIT
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
GALATASARAY

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PVK Orion

PK Mladost

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

DELFIN

Neptun

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

DELFIN

DELFIN

PVK Orion

Neptun

PVK Orion

DELFIN

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
AQUASPIRIT

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
STRUGA

DELFIN

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
STRUGA

STRUGA

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
3DIS

Time

1:12.62
1:33.57

29.56
31.22
32.79
32.80
33.53
33.62
33.65
34.34
34.72
35.26
35.26
36.05
37.29
39.87
40.69
41.63
41.85
42.19
42.30
42.60
43.91
4417
44.60
4553
47.05
48.25
48.33
48.92
49.51
50.89
51.05
51.44
51.45
51.90
53.75
53.80
54.46
55.84
57.30
57.43
59.51
1:04.93
1:06.78
1:08.30
1:12.51

Pts

38
17

564
479
413
413
386
383
382
360
348
332
332
311
281
230
216
202
198
194
192
188
172
169
164
154
139
129
129
124
120
110
109
107
107
104

93

93

90

83

77

76

69

53
48
45
38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )
SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 28, Women, 50m Butterfly, MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

Rank

46. APOSTOLOVA, Ana
47. FILIPOVSKA, Teona

KADETI

KOLCESKA, Teodora
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
FRIEDMAN, Anika
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
PANEVA, Darija

10. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
11. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
12. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
13. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
14. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina
15. NASKOVSKA, Mila

16. JANKOSKA, Matea

17. BLAZEVA, Lena

18. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena
19. CADIKOVKA, Matea
20. KARAMANOLIS, Maria
21. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
22. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija
23. MARTINOVSKA, Ema
24. BLAZEVSKA, Mila

25. GRMASHKOSKA, Elena
26. MILAN, Matja

27. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
28. TATULI, Fiama

29. TODOROVSKA, Matea
30. KOSTOSKA, Bojana
31. HADJISPASOVA, Eva
32. MALOVSKA, llina

33. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja

34. DONOVSKA, Marta

35. POPOV, Katja

36. JAKJIMIKJ, Lana

37. DZUNDEVA, Petra

38. CVIIETIKJ, Katja

39. FILEVA, Dora

40. FILEVA, sara

41. KRSTEVSKA, Sofija
42. VELKOVSKA, Kalina
43. KUTANOSKA, Stefanija
44, APOSTOLOVA, Ana
45, FILIPOVSKA, Teona

NGO A~WNE

YB

15
13

12
08
09
10
10
10
09
11
11
11
12
15
09
13
10
12
13
08
15
12
12
11
09
13
09
14
13
15
11
13
13
13
14
13
15
13
12
16
13
16
14
13
14
15
13

AQUASPIRIT
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

PK Mladost

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

DELFIN

Neptun

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

DELFIN

DELFIN

PVK Orion

Neptun

PVK Orion

DELFIN

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
AQUASPIRIT

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
STRUGA

DELFIN

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
STRUGA

STRUGA

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
3 DIS

AQUASPIRIT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Time

1:12.62
1:33.57

32.79
32.80
33.53
33.62
33.65
34.34
34.72
35.26
35.26
36.05
37.29
39.87
40.69
41.63
41.85
42.19
42.30
42.60
43.91
4417
44.60
45.53
47.05
48.25
48.33
48.92
49.51
50.89
51.05
51.44
51.45
51.90
53.75
53.80
54.46
55.84
57.30
57.43
59.51
1:04.93
1:06.78
1:08.30
1:12.51
1:12.62
1:33.57

Pts

38
17

413
413
386
383
382
360
348
332
332
311
281
230
216
202
198
194
192
188
172
169
164
154
139
129
129
124
120
110
109
107
107
104

93

93

90

83

77

76

69

8&E& S

38
17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )
SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 28, Women, 50m Bultterfly

POSTARI PIONERI

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora
TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
FRIEDMAN, Anika
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
PANEVA, Darija

7. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
8. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
9. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
10. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina
11. NASKOVSKA, Mila

12. JANKOSKA, Matea

13. BLAZEVA, Lena

14. CADIKOVKA, Matea
15. KARAMANOLIS, Maria
16. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
17. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija
18. BLAZEVSKA, Mila

19. MILAN, Matja

20. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
21. TATULI, Fiama

22. TODOROVSKA, Matea
23. KOSTOSKA, Bojana
24. HADJISPASOVA, Eva
25. MALOVSKA, llina

26. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja

27. DONOVSKA, Marta

28. POPOV, Katja

29. JAKJIMIKJ, Lana

30. DZUNDEVA, Petra

31. CVIIETIKJ, Katja

32. FILEVA, Dora

33. FILEVA, sara

34. KRSTEVSKA, Sofija
35. VELKOVSKA, Kalina
36. KUTANOSKA, Stefanija
37. APOSTOLOVA, Ana
38. FILIPOVSKA, Teona

arwbn

POMLADI PIONERI

KOLCESKA, Teodora
PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina
JANKOSKA, Matea
BLAZEVA, Lena
CADIKOVKA, Matea
KARAMANOLIS, Maria
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea

©o NGO A~WDNE

12
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
15
13
10
12
13
15
12
12
11
13
14
13
15
11
13
13
13
14
13
15
13
12
16
13
16
14
13
14
15
13

12
12
15
13
12
13
15
12
12

PK Mladost

DELFIN

Neptun

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

DELFIN

DELFIN

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

DELFIN

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
STRUGA

DELFIN

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
STRUGA

STRUGA

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
3DIS

AQUASPIRIT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

PK Mladost

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Mladost

DELFIN

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

DELFIN

PVK Orion

32.79
33.62
33.65
34.34
35.26
35.26
36.05
37.29
39.87
41.63
41.85
42.19
42.30
43.91
4417
44.60
45,53
48.25
48.92
4951
50.89
51.05
51.44
51.45
51.90
53.75
53.80
54.46
55.84
57.30
57.43
50.51
1:04.93
1:06.78
1:08.30
1:12.51
1:12.62
1:33.57

32.79
37.29
39.87
41.63
42.19
42.30
43.91
4417
44.60

413
383
382
360
332
332
311
281
230
202
198
194
192
172
169
164
154
129
124
120
110
109
107
107
104

93

93

90

83

77

76

69

53

45
38
38
17

413
281
230
202
194
192
172
169
164

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 28, Girls, 50m Butterfly, POMLADI PIONERI

Rank

10. BLAZEVSKA, Mila
11. MILAN, Matja

12. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
13. TATULI, Fiama

14. KOSTOSKA, Bojana
15. HADJISPASOVA, Eva
16. MALOVSKA, llina
17. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
18. DONOVSKA, Marta
19. POPOV, Katja

20. JAKJIMIKJ, Lana

21. DZUNDEVA, Petra
22. CVIIETIKY, Katja

23. FILEVA, Dora

24. FILEVA, sara

25. KRSTEVSKA, Sofija
26. VELKOVSKA, Kalina
27. KUTANOSKA, Stefanija
28. APOSTOLOVA, Ana
29. FILIPOVSKA, Teona

YB

13
14
13
15
13
13
13
14
13
15
13
12
16
13
16
14
13
14
15
13

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

DELFIN

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
STRUGA

STRUGA

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
3DIS

AQUASPIRIT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Time
48.25
48.92
4951
50.89
51.44
51.45
51.90
53.75
53.80
54.46
55.84
57.30
57.43
59.51

1:04.93
1:06.78
1:08.30
1:12.51
1:12.62
1:33.57

Pts

129
124
120
110
107
107
104
93
93
90
83
77
76
69
53

45
38
38
17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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